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5er Stich

RangName Vorname Jg Kat. Wohnort Verein 1 Verein 2 Waffe Pkt TS KK

1 Mathis Peter 1958 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 40 99 X

2 Egger Josef 1963 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 40 98 X

3 Gander Christian 1980 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 40 98 X

4 Fluri Astrid 1985 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 40 92 X

5 Felder Jan 2007 U21 Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 39 100 X

6 Gander Lena 2010 U17 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 39 99 X

7 Mathis Marina 1986 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 39 97 X

8 Niederberger Hans 1951 SV W'schiessen Gast Frei-G 39 95 X

9 Wyss Pius 1973 S Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 39 95 X

10 Lüscher Andreas 1995 E Beckenried GMMU Stgw. 90 39 95 X

11 Greub Stephan 1967 S Bouchs Gast Kar. 39 94 X

12 Von Holzen Daniel 1981 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 39 91 X

13 Keiser Alexander 1978 S Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 39 86 X

14 Gander Ramona 2008 U21 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 39 86 X

15 Niederberger Walter 1950 SV W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 38 98 X

16 Steiner Theo 1966 S Arth Train Kar. 38 98 X

17 Schleiss Wener 1942 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 38 97 X

18 Niederberger Paul 1962 V Dallenwil GMMU Stgw. 57/03 38 95 X

19 Murer Franz 1978 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 38 93 X

20 Scheuber Thade 1984 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 38 92 X

21 Keller Kurt 1954 SV Buochs Artil. Kar. 38 91 X

22 Lüscher Martin 1968 S Ennetbürgen GMMU Stagw 38 91 X

23 Barmettler Alois 1952 SV Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 38 90 X

24 Leuenberger Res 1961 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stgw. 90 38 89 X

25 Waser Robi 1958 V W`Schiessen UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 38 85 X

26 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 38 85 X

27 Barmettler Fredi 1950 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 37 99 X

28 Durrer Herbert 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 37 97 X

29 von Rotz Rene 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 37 96 X

30 Gander Guido 1973 S Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 37 95 X

31 Müller Franz 1960 V Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 37 91 X

32 Hodel Adrian 1984 E Adligenswil UOV NW Stgw. 90 37 88 X

33 Böhm Drik 1964 V Wiesenberg Gast Stgw. 57/03 37 73 X

34 Felder Markus 1976 S Engelberg Gast Kar. 36 98 X

35 Achermann Klaus 1951 SV Buochs Genie Stagw 36 96 -

36 Egger Wisi 1955 SV Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 36 96 X

37 Enz Toni 1955 SV Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 36 95 X

38 Liem Peter 1950 SV Büren Artil. Stgw. 57/03 36 94 X

39 Achermann Marco 1980 E Buochs Gast Kar. 36 94 X

40 Britschgi Pascal 1995 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 36 92 X

41 Küttel Erich 1960 V Dallenwil Gast Kar. 36 88 X

42 Scheuber Peter 1962 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 90 36 86 X

43 Infanger Beat 1990 E Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 36 84 X

44 Christen Josef 1956 V Engelberg UOV OW Stgw. 57/03 35 94 X

45 Niederberger Paul 1947 SV Dallenwil Artil. Stgw. 57/03 35 92 X

46 Waser Geri 1967 S W`Schiessen Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 35 91 X

47 Gander Hans 1960 V Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 35 88 X

48 Rawyler Hubert 1960 V Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 35 88 X

49 Waser Paul 1966 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 35 84 X

50 Bissig Alfred 1940 SV W`Schiessen GMMU Stgw. 57/03 34 90 X

51 Vogel Josef 1954 SV Rothenburg UOV NW Train Stgw. 90 34 86 X

52 Bründler Urs 1958 V Oberdorf Gast Stgw. 57/03 34 83 X
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53 Gander Nicole 1974 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 90 34 83 -

54 Schmitter Patrick 1989 E Bouchs Gast Kar. 34 81 -

55 Scheuber Hans 1956 V W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 34 78 X

56 Egger Silvia 1964 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 33 74 -

57 Fluri Bruno 1957 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 32 88 -

58 Ettlin Markus 1956 V Ennetbürgen Train Kar. 32 82 -

59 Egger Heribert 1962 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 32 71 -

60 Niederberger Beat 1959 V Dallenwil Gast Stgw. 90 31 73 -

61 Schäli Josef 1957 V Giswil Mitr. Stgw. 90 30 70 -

62 Waser Walter 1950 SV Buochs Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 28 85 -

63 Odermatt Wendel 1958 V Engelberg Gast Kar. 27 93 -

64 Durrer Martin 1941 SV O'rickenbach UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 27 75 -

2/2



  25. Militärisches Schiessen 22. März 2025

10er Stich

RangName Vorname Jg Kat. Wohnort Verein 1 Verein 2 Waffe Pkt TS KK 

1 Wyss Pius 1973 S Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 78 99 X

2 Schleiss Wener 1942 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 78 97 X

3 Britschgi Pascal 1995 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 78 95 X

4 Waser Paul 1966 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 77 100 X

5 Egger Josef 1963 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 77 93 X

6 Barmettler Fredi 1950 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 76 96 X

7 Murer Franz 1978 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 76 96 X

8 Mathis Peter 1958 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 76 95 X

9 Fluri Astrid 1985 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 76 87 X

10 Niederberger Hans 1951 SV W'schiessen Gast Frei-G 75 97 X

11 Waser Robi 1958 V W`Schiessen UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 75 97 X

12 Niederberger Paul 1962 V Dallenwil GMMU Stgw. 57/03 75 95 X

13 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 75 95 X

14 Lüscher Martin 1968 S Ennetbürgen GMMU Stagw 75 91 X

15 Keller Kurt 1954 SV Buochs Artil. Kar. 74 92 X

16 Felder Jan 2007 U21 Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 73 99 X

17 Gander Hans 1960 V Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 73 98 X

18 Infanger Beat 1990 E Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 73 96 X

19 Waser Geri 1967 S W`Schiessen Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 73 93 X

20 Niederberger Walter 1950 SV W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 73 88 X

21 Enz Toni 1955 SV Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 73 88 X

22 Gander Guido 1973 S Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 73 87 X

23 Barmettler Alois 1952 SV Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 72 99 X

24 Scheuber Peter 1962 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 90 72 91 X

25 Von Holzen Daniel 1981 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 72 91 X

26 Mathis Marina 1986 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 72 91 X

27 Keiser Alexander 1978 S Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 72 90 X

28 Achermann Marco 1980 E Buochs Gast Kar. 72 87 X

29 von Rotz Rene 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 72 83 X

30 Gander Ramona 2008 U21 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 72 80 X

31 Scheuber Hans 1956 V W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 71 98 X

32 Böhm Drik 1964 V Wiesenberg Gast Stgw. 57/03 71 91 X

33 Christen Josef 1956 V Engelberg UOV OW Stgw. 57/03 71 89 X

34 Rawyler Hubert 1960 V Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 70 98 X

35 Achermann Klaus 1951 SV Buochs Genie Stagw 70 96 -

36 Scheuber Thade 1984 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 70 96 -

37 Lüscher Andreas 1995 E Beckenried GMMU Stgw. 90 69 90 X

38 Leuenberger Res 1961 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stgw. 90 69 82 X

39 Steiner Theo 1966 S Arth Train Kar. 68 93 X

40 Greub Stephan 1967 S Bouchs Gast Kar. 68 81 X

41 Durrer Herbert 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 67 98 X

42 Gander Christian 1980 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 67 92 X

43 Gander Lena 2010 U17 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 67 91 X

44 Küttel Erich 1960 V Dallenwil Gast Kar. 67 88 X

45 Vogel Josef 1954 SV Rothenburg UOV NW Train Stgw. 90 67 85 X

46 Liem Peter 1950 SV Büren Artil. Stgw. 57/03 67 82 X

47 Durrer Martin 1941 SV O'rickenbach UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 66 95 X

48 Egger Wisi 1955 SV Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 66 81 X

49 Hodel Adrian 1984 E Adligenswil UOV NW Stgw. 90 65 89 -

50 Felder Markus 1976 S Engelberg Gast Kar. 65 86 -

51 Müller Franz 1960 V Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 64 97 -

52 Odermatt Wendel 1958 V Engelberg Gast Kar. 64 95 -
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53 Niederberger Paul 1947 SV Dallenwil Artil. Stgw. 57/03 64 93 X

54 Egger Silvia 1964 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 63 86 -

55 Schmitter Patrick 1989 E Bouchs Gast Kar. 63 76 -

56 Bissig Alfred 1940 SV W`Schiessen GMMU Stgw. 57/03 62 88 -

57 Schäli Josef 1957 V Giswil Mitr. Stgw. 90 61 81 -

58 Waser Walter 1950 SV Buochs Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 59 75 -

59 Bründler Urs 1958 V Oberdorf Gast Stgw. 57/03 58 93 -

60 Niederberger Beat 1959 V Dallenwil Gast Stgw. 90 58 83 -

61 Gander Nicole 1974 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 90 58 61 -

62 Fluri Bruno 1957 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 54 64 -

63 Ettlin Markus 1956 V Ennetbürgen Train Kar. 50 71 -

64 Egger Heribert 1962 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 49 70 -
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RangName Vorname Jg Kat. Wohnort Verein 1 Verein 2 Waffe Vor Pkt  TS  Diff

1 Felder Markus 1976 S Engelberg Gast Kar. 176 176 91 0

2 Egger Josef 1963 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 188 189 99 1

3 Küttel Erich 1960 V Dallenwil Gast Kar. 180 179 96 1

4 Keiser Alexander 1978 S Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 171 172 95 1

5 Müller Franz 1960 V Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 182 180 90 2

6 Niederberger Paul 1962 V Dallenwil GMMU Stgw. 57/03 175 177 99 2

7 Mathis Peter 1958 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 178 176 93 2

8 Vogel Josef 1954 SV Rothenburg UOV NW Train Stgw. 90 172 174 92 2

9 Achermann Marco 1980 E Buochs Gast Kar. 174 172 93 2

10 Murer Franz 1978 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 185 188 97 3

11 Gander Guido 1973 S Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 182 185 93 3

12 Mathis Marina 1986 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 188 185 93 3

13 Gander Ramona 2008 U21 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 180 184 98 4

14 Niederberger Hans 1951 SV W'schiessen Gast Frei-G 186 191 98 5

15 Waser Paul 1966 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 182 187 96 5

16 Achermann Klaus 1951 SV Buochs Genie Stagw 177 172 90 5

17 Rawyler Hubert 1960 V Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 170 165 99 5

18 Wyss Pius 1973 S Ennetmoos UOV NW Stagw 189 183 95 6

19 Lüscher Andreas 1995 E Beckenried GMMU Stgw. 90 170 176 89 6

20 Waser Geri 1967 S W`Schiessen Mitr. Stgw. 57/03 180 174 95 6

21 Greub Stephan 1967 S Bouchs Gast Kar. 167 173 88 6

22 Niederberger Walter 1950 SV W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 172 166 86 6

23 Böhm Drik 1964 V Wiesenberg Gast Stgw. 57/03 174 181 94 7

24 Gander Christian 1980 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 57/03 187 180 96 7

25 Fluri Astrid 1985 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 182 190 96 8

26 Waser Robi 1958 V W`Schiessen UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 178 186 94 8

27 Scheuber Thade 1984 E Ennetmoos Gast Stagw 185 177 89 8

28 Scheuber Peter 1962 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 90 182 174 96 8

29 Odermatt Wendel 1958 V Engelberg Gast Kar. 160 168 86 8

30 Barmettler Alois 1952 SV Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 179 188 98 9

31 Niederberger Beat 1959 V Dallenwil Gast Stgw. 90 175 166 88 9

32 Fluri Bruno 1957 V Ennetmoos Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 154 145 90 9

33 Lüscher Martin 1968 S Ennetbürgen GMMU Stagw 187 197 99 10

34 Infanger Beat 1990 E Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 168 158 82 10

35 Waser Walter 1950 SV Buochs Mitr. Stgw. 57/02 140 150 86 10

36 Felder Jan 2007 U21 Engelberg Gast Stgw. 90 180 169 93 11

37 Leuenberger Res 1961 V Ennetmoos UOV NW Stgw. 90 170 159 90 11

38 Schleiss Wener 1942 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 179 192 100 13

39 Gander Lena 2010 U17 Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 180 165 90 15

40 Bründler Urs 1958 V Oberdorf Gast Stgw. 57/03 180 165 86 15

41 Liem Peter 1950 SV Büren Artil. Stgw. 57/03 175 160 80 15

42 Keller Kurt 1954 SV Buochs Artil. Kar. 165 150 93 15

43 Scheuber Hans 1956 V W'schiessen Gast Stgw. 57/03 172 156 85 16

44 Egger Silvia 1964 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 160 143 83 17

45 Gander Hans 1960 V Ennetmoos GMMU Stgw. 57/03 166 187 95 21

46 Barmettler Fredi 1950 SV Engelberg Gast Stagw 176 155 79 21

47 Schäli Josef 1957 V Giswil Mitr. Stgw. 90 150 172 87 22

48 Christen Josef 1956 V Engelberg UOV OW Stgw. 57/03 167 145 74 22

49 Gander Nicole 1974 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 90 174 150 76 24

50 Von Holzen Daniel 1981 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 170 145 84 25

51 Steiner Theo 1966 S Arth Train Kar. 179 149 75 30

52 Gander Daniel 1971 S Beckenried Gast Stgw. 57/03 171 140 82 31
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53 Durrer Martin 1941 SV O'rickenbach UOV NW Stgw. 57/03 176 144 77 32

54 Britschgi Pascal 1995 E Ennetmoos Gast Stgw. 90 178 145 91 33

55 Hodel Adrian 1984 E Adligenswil UOV NW Stgw. 90 172 138 79 34

56 Egger Wisi 1955 SV Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 174 137 80 37

57 Enz Toni 1955 SV Stansstad Gast Stgw. 90 172 130 77 42

58 Durrer Herbert 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Mitr. Stgw. 90 169 127 88 42

59 Ettlin Markus 1956 V Ennetbürgen Train Kar. 172 128 64 44

60 von Rotz Rene 1961 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 168 118 60 50

61 Bissig Alfred 1940 SV W`Schiessen GMMU Stgw. 57/03 174 122 62 52

62 Niederberger Paul 1947 SV Dallenwil Artil. Stgw. 57/03 180 106 55 74

63 Egger Heribert 1962 V Kerns UOV OW Stgw. 90 177 50 30 127

64 Schmitter Patrick 1989 E Bouchs Gast Kar. 180 1 1 179
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